
CASTLE PINCKNEY (Tanker)

REDEL OR TRANS BY

Kaiser Co.Inc(Swan

Deconhil Shipping

Reserve Fleet

Amer. Republics Co

Reserve Fleet

Amer.Trad.& Prod.

Is.)

Co.

rP.

Corp.

T2-SE-L1
DELIVERED OR TRANS TO DATE & TTAE •

1 8/19/44
Deconhil Shipping Co. ' 2:30PM PWT

Reserve Fleet NoonCST 5/21/46

Amer. Republics Corp.

Reserve Fleet

?P24 C8I2
30Tht
5

Amer. Trading&Prod.Corp 10:

Standard Oil of N.J.

IPORT OF DELY

Portland, Or

Beaumont ,Tex

Beaumont ,Tex.

Beaumont ,Tex.

CST Beaumont,Tex

Is111 EST lit7/47 Constable Hooi
New Jersey

FROM TO

New/GAA

GAA/Layup

Layup/GAA

GAA/Layup

LayupYGAA

GAA/Purch



1459
555
596
616
643

[662
670


